Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 1 | 2
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 11 Suspended 695 LET11-S
Leto 11 Suspended Asymmetric
695A LET11-S
Leto 11 Suspended Wet 694 LET11W-S
Leto 11 Suspended Up/Down 692 LET11-S
Leto 11 Surface 696 LET11-SM
Leto 11 Surface Conduit ------ LET11-SC
Leto 11 Surface Asymmetric
696A LET11-SM
Leto 11 Surface Asymmetric Conduit ------ LET11-SC
Leto 11 Surface Wet 688 LET11W-SM
Leto 11 Wall Mount 745 LET11-WM
Leto 11 Wall Mount Asymmetric 745A LET11-WM
Leto 11 Wall Mount Up/Down 749 LET11-WM
Leto 11 Wall Mount Up/Down Wet 748 LET11W-WM
Leto 11 Wall Mount Wet 747 LET11W-WM
Leto 11 Cylinder Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 2 | 2
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 11.5 Suspended 697 LET115-S
Leto 11.5 Suspended Asymmetric 697A LET115-S
Leto 11.5 Suspended Wet 686 LET115W-S
Leto 11.5 Surface 698 LET115-SM
Leto 11.5 Surface Conduit ------ LET115-SC
Leto 11.5 Surface Asymmetric 698A LET115-SM
Leto 11.5 Surface Wet 687 LET115W-SM
Leto 11.5 Wall Mount 746 LET115-WM
Leto 11.5 Wall Mount Asymmetric 746A LET115-WM
Leto 11.5 Cylinder Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 3 | 13
Artemis Downlight Range
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Artemis 2 AR2D/AR2A/AR2W ART2-X
Artemis 2 Wet AR2D/AR2W ART2W-X
Artemis 3 AR3D/AR3A/AR3W ART3-X
Artemis 3 Wet AR3D/AR3W ART3W-X
Artemis 5 AR5D/AR5A/AR5W ART5-X
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 4 | 13
Enyo Downlight Range
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Enyo 2 EN2D/EN2W ENY2-X
Enyo 3 EN3D/EN3W ENY3-X
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 5 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 11 Adjustable Suspended 895 LET11A-S
Leto 11 Adjustable Suspended
Up/Down   892 LET11A-S
Leto 11 Adjustable Surface Mount 896 LET11A-SM
Leto 11 Adjustable Wall Mount 845 LET11A-WM
Leto 11 Adjustable Wall Mount
Up/Down 849 LET11A-WM
Leto 11 Adjustable Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 6 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 11 Low Bay High Power 798 LET11-LBHP
Leto 11 Low Bay Low Power   795 LET11-LBLP
Leto 11 Low Bay Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 7 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 11 Mini Suspended 691 LET11M-S
Leto 11 Mini Suspended
Up/Down 750 LET11M-S
Leto 11 Mini Surface Mount 654 LET11M-SM
Leto 11 Mini Wall Mount 652 LET11M-WM
Leto 11 Mini Wall Mount Up/Down 653 LET11M-WM
Leto 11 Mini Mono Point 625 LET11M-MP
Leto 11 Mini Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 8 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 44 Suspended
700
701
702
LET44-S
Leto 44 Suspended Asymmetric
700A
701A
702A
LET44-S
Leto 44 Suspended Up/Down 723 LET44-S
Leto 44 Surface
703
704
705
LET44-SM
Leto 44 Surface Asymmetric
703A
704A
705A
LET44-SM
Leto 44 Wall Mount
717
718
719
LET44-WM
Leto 44 Wall Mount Asymmetric
717A
718A
719A
LET44-WM
Leto 44 Wall Mount Up/Down 724 LET44-WM
Leto 44 Cylinder Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 9 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 44 Plus Suspended 709
707 LET44P-S
Leto 44 Plus Suspended Asymmetric
709A
707A LET44P-S
Leto 44 Plus Suspended Up/Down 721 LET44P-S
Leto 44 Plus Surface 714
708 LET44P-SM
Leto 44 Plus Surface Asymmetric
714A
708A LET44P-SM
Leto 44 Plus Wall Mount 713
711 LET44P-WM
Leto 44 Plus Wall Mount Asymmetric 713A
711A LET44P-WM
Leto 44 Plus Wall Mount Up/Down 722 LET44P-WM
Leto 44 Plus Cylinder Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 10 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Leto 44 Mini Suspended 731 LET44M-S
Leto 44 Mini Suspended
Up/Down 730 LET44M-S
Leto 44 Mini Surface Mount 657 LET44M-SM
Leto 44 Mini Wall Mount 742 LET44M-WM
Leto 44 Mini Wall Mount Up/Down 743 LET44M-WM
Leto 44 Mini Mono Point 626 LET44M-MP
Leto 44 Mini Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 11 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Latona 2
510
511
513
514
LAT2
Latona 2 Wet 515
516 LAT2W
Latona Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 12 | 13
Product Name Profile Type Old Part # New Part #
Vesta Dry Suspended Up OR Down
354
355
356
VSD-S
Vesta Dry Suspended Up AND Down
354
355
356
VSD-S
Vesta Wet Suspended 350 VSW-S
Vesta Dry Surface Mount 365 VSD-SM
Vesta Wet Surface Mount  367 VSW-SM
Vesta Dry Wall Mount Up OR Down
351
352
353
VSD-WM
Vesta Dry Wall Mount UP AND Down
351
352
353
VSD-WM
Vesta Dry Recessed 357 VSD-R
Vesta Wet Recessed 366 VSW-R
Vesta Dry Recessed Trimless 358 VSD-L
Vesta Dry T-Grid
359/360
361/362
363/364
VSD-TG
VSD-TT
Vesta Range
Senso by Luminii Part Number Cross Reference Guide
www.luminii.com T: 224-333-6033REV1.0  01092025 13 | 13
Canopy, Housing and Drivers
Canopy and Housing
Old Part # New Part #
951 RD
951F RTL
952, 956 SQ
955 RDS
965 SQS
955F RTL
954 RDR
- SQR
02 USQS
03 URDS
910 HRM
915 HP
920 HIC
930 HCP
Drivers and Driver Options
Old Part # New Part #
STD, DIM PHSD
LCS 010S
347-LCS 0103
ELDOLC 010L
ELDOLC 010G
DALI DALI
---- DALI8
LUTES LUTE
LUT2W -----
DMX DMX
EMG EMG
CSMB CSMB
---- AWNR
ODHS MNOD